
   Deep Creek Quota Game

QUOTA  PTS = $21

24 & Under +/- 25 & Up +/-

1 Delzell, Kip 3 1 Ruge, Cameron 4

SCORE PTS 2 Dorris, Mark 3 2 Bryant, Shane 3

Cullen, Terry 6 126 3 Paterson, Scott 3 3 Loucks, Dave 2

Marston, Gary 4 84 4 Schafer, Kevin 1 4 Blakeslee, Dick 2

Ruge, Cameron 4 84 5 Burnett, Mike 0 5 Pingel, Chris 1

Bryant, Shane 3 63 6 Bartlem, Bob -1 6 Gergis, Val 1

Delzell, Kip 3 63 7 Natoli, Tom -1 7 Harvey, Tom 0

Dorris, Mark 3 63 8 Corbel, Terry -2 8 Galloway, Bill -1

Paterson, Scott 3 63 9 Nisbet, David -2 9 Watson, Bill -1

Sutherland, Brian 3 63 10 Ashley, Marty -3 10 Faber, Nick -2

Yohe, Doug 3 63 11 Kelly, Bob -3 11 Gwizdala, Bob -2

Blakeslee, Dick 2 42 12 Kostalick, Mel -3 12 Justice, Joey -2

Coyle, John 2 42 13 Schluntz, Fred -3 13 Faber, Dave -3

Loucks, Dave 2 42 14 Carbone, John -6 14 Cheatham, Darnell -4

15 Ayotte, Tim -6 15 Johnson, Brian -4

16 Worley, J R -7 16 Orr, Pete -4

17 Sullivan, Joe -8 17 Warren, Tosh -4

18 Scanlon, Joey -8 18 Frank, Jeff -4

19 Kissell, Larry -8 19 Evans, Todd -5

20 Jackson, Ron -10 20 Gould, Zach -5

21 Wantje, Kevin -10 21 Marlow, Jim -5

22 22 Harvey, Scott -6

23 23 Richards, Ron -6

24 24 Regan, Tom -7

25 25 Loucks, Charles -7

SKINS 26 26 Smith, Stephen -7

Skins Name Score Points 27 27

Hole 6 Ruge, Cameron Eagle 100 28 28
Hole 10 Johnson, Brian Eagle 100 29 29

Hole 12 Bryant, Shane Birdie 100 30

Hole   31

Hole 32

Hole 

Hole 

Hole 

Hole 

Closey's

Closey's Name Dist. Points

Hole 2 HC Johansen, Rick 21" 180
Hole 5 Honacher, Chuck 259" 90
Hole 7 Warren, Tosh 40" 90

Hole 8 Corbel, Terry 17" 90
Hole 11 Jackson, Ron 80" 90  

Hole 14 HC Paterson, Scott 42" 180
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